Full Agency: 170 - SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

STATE OF IDAHO
VACANT POSITIONS REPORT
As Of : Jan 8, 2025

Approp Unit Code: EDBD

Fund Description Position

Position Description

Pay Rate

Approp Unit Description Fund Code
State Department of Education - Administration 10000
12500

170 - SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION - Count
Approp Unit Code: EDBE

General Fund 1077
20950
1021
1020
966
972
Indirect Cost Recovery-SWCAP 1004
1078

DESKTOP SUPPORT SPECIALIST, SR
AUDITOR
PROGRAM SPECIALIST, TECHNOLOGY SERVICES
COORDINATOR, BROADBAND & E-RATE PROGRAMS
FINANCIAL SPECIALIST PRINCIPAL
DEPUTY SUPERINTENT, COMMUNICATIONS & POLICY

PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER
COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST

Position Description

$28.36
$31.50
$21.01
$0.00
$40.55
$0.00
$36.11
$0.00

Pay Rate

Approp Unit Description Fund Code
State Department of Education - Student Services 10000
12500
34803
34895

170 - SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION - Count

Fund Description Position
General Fund 1017
968
1036
1035
Indirect Cost Recovery-SWCAP 1018
Federal (Grant): Loc U.S. Dept Agriculture (Usda) 1008
1049
Federal (Grant): Cmia Grants 1040
1028

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
COORDINATOR, ARTS & HUMANITIES/GIFTED & TALENTED/PE
DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT, OPERATIONS
CHIEF DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT
DIRECTOR, IDAHO INDIAN EDUCATION
COORDINATOR, NSLP/FFVP
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 1, CHILD NUTRITION
FINANCIAL SPECIALIST PRINCIPAL, FUNDING & ACCOUNTABILITY
FINANCIAL SPECIALIST SR, CONTRACTS & FISCAL

$24.41
$0.00
$55.00
$70.45
$37.00
$39.62
$17.66
$37.00
$0.00
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