STATE OF IDAHO

VACANT POSITIONS REPORT

As Of : <u>Jan 8, 2025</u>

Full Agency: 170 - SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

Approp Unit Code: EDBD

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
State Department of Education - Administration	10000	General Fund	1077	DESKTOP SUPPORT SPECIALIST, SR	\$28.36
			20950	AUDITOR	\$31.50
			1021	PROGRAM SPECIALIST, TECHNOLOGY SERVICES	\$21.01
			1020	COORDINATOR, BROADBAND & E-RATE PROGRAMS	\$0.00
			966	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST PRINCIPAL	\$40.55
			972	DEPUTY SUPERINTENT, COMMUNICATIONS & POLICY	\$0.00
	12500	Indirect Cost Recovery-SWCAP	1004	PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER	\$36.11
			1078	COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST	\$0.00
70 - SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION - Count			8		

Approp Unit Code: EDBE

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
State Department of Education - Student Services	10000	General Fund	1017	ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT	\$24.41
			968	COORDINATOR, ARTS & HUMANITIES/GIFTED & TALENTED/PE	\$0.00
	'		1036	DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT, OPERATIONS	\$55.00
			1035	CHIEF DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT	\$70.45
	12500	Indirect Cost Recovery-SWCAP	1018	DIRECTOR, IDAHO INDIAN EDUCATION	\$37.00
	34803	Federal (Grant): Loc U.S. Dept Agriculture (Usda)	1008	COORDINATOR, NSLP/FFVP	\$39.62
			1049	ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 1, CHILD NUTRITION	\$17.66
	34895	Federal (Grant): Cmia Grants	1040	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST PRINCIPAL, FUNDING & ACCOUNTABILITY	\$37.00
			1028	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST SR, CONTRACTS & FISCAL	\$0.00
70 - SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION - Count			9		